CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
Chapter 211A Report Form
(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation_ Garrison McMurtrey for Ramsey County Commissioner Committet

Office sought or ballot question Ramsey County Commissioner District_3

Type of Organization: _ X Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee/Corporation

Type of report: __ X Initial report Post-general Reporting period:
Pre-primary January report From 6/22/24 to 7/1/24
Pre-general Final report (closes committee account —

see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)

CONTRIBUTIONS
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. See note on contribution limits on
the instructions page. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceed $100 during the calendar
year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date.

CASH ¢ 11,815.00
+

IN-KIND $ 250

TOTAL RECEIVED $ 12,065.00

EXPENDITURES
Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if
necessary. Itemization must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.

Date Purpose Amount

see attached

TOTAL 1,434.22

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES
Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than $200. Submit a
separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name & Address of Recipient Expenditure or
Contribution Amt

TOTAL

CURRENT ACCOUNT BALANCE: $_10,630.78

| certify that this is a full and true statement \B—— mcmdﬁy 716124

Signature Date

Printed Name Garrison McMurtrey Email contact@electgarrison.com

Address PO Box 8225 St.Paul, MN 55108 Phone_601-201-7611




Date

Total

6/19/24
6/22/24
6/22/24
6/22/24
6/22/24
6/22/24
6/26/24
6/28/24
6/28/24

Amount
$720.00
$154.00

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$36.00
$300.00
$158.22
$30.00

$1,434.22

Purpose

Campaign Logo

PO Box

Website Domains

Website Domains

Website Domains

Business Subscription Monthly
Canva Templates

Google Workspace

Checks

Vendor

Blue Kraus

USPS
Squarespace
Squarespace
Squarespace
Squarespace
Amanda Swanson
Squarespace
Associated Bank

Expenses



Date

6/23/24

6/28/24
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024

7/1/2024
7/1/2024

7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024

7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024

Amount

$250.00

$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$500.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00

$50.00
$50.00

$50.00
$600.00
$100.00
$600.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$10.00
$100.00
$200.00
$100.00
$600.00
$600.00
$200.00
$50.00

Donation Type First Name

In Kind Amanda
Cash Garrison
Cash Lauren
Cash Tom
Cash sheila
Cash Madeline
Cash Chris
Cash Jamael
Cash Haley
Cash Ben
Cash Jared
Cash Katelyn
Cash Alexandra
Cash Ellen M.
Cash Darren
Cash Caleigh
Cash Drew
Cash Andrea
Cash Thomas
Cash Justin
Cash Kenneth
Cash Amy
Cash Jon
Cash Mike
Cash Johnny
Cash Nicholas
Cash Mandy
Cash Justin
Cash Tyrone
Cash Sarah
Cash Jacob
Cash Saura
Cash Pat
Cash Doua
Cash Pratt
Cash Jonathan
Cash Charles
Cash Huldah

Last Name
Reuter

McMurtrey
Ann
Melton
taylor
Mitchell
Kluthe
Lundy
Cobb

Hill

Turner
Fehrenbach
Griffin
Perrault
Tobolt

Gumbiner
Halunen

Sachs
Basgen
Stofferahn
Martin
Brendmoen
Schumacher
Hahm
DuPree

Coe
Meisner
Emmerich
Hendrix
Henkemeyer
Thomas
Jost
Thompson
Yang
Wiley

Lee
Sutton

M. Hiltsley

Address
1347 Blair Ave

1409 Wynne Ave

6432 Willow Lane

3142 Lyndale Ave S

306 maple cove

4001 Harriet Ave

3324 47th Ave S

2700 Irving Avenue North
669 Grand Ave Apt 2B
2700 Robbins Street
5907 Baxter Drive

5840 Aldrich Avenue South
2329 Starburst Drive SW
1120 Laurel Ave. Unit 2
212 Colborne Street

1160 Cushing Circle Apt 118
1211 4th St NE Apt 1

1934 Pinehurst Ave

1865 Munster Avenue
2682 Martin Way

4104 OAKBROOKE CURV
1045 Van Slyke

1666 Coffman Street 319
1045 Van Slyke

1028 Main St

3220 Girard Avenue S Apt 308

6962 W Locke Point Drive N.E.

13890 Granada Way
102 Dutchman Ln

1495 Hamline Ave N
270 Hennepin Ave Apt. 419
1950 Stanford Ave

1496 Raymond Avenue
12125 3rd St. NE

459 Weld Street

130 WOODLAND CIR
1389 Hoyt Avenue West
6024 Halifax place

City State Zip

Saint Paul MN 55104
Saint Paul MN 55108
Minneapolis MN 55430
Minneapolis MN 55408
Canton MS 39046
Minneapolis MN 55409
Minneapolis MN 55406
Minneapolis MN 55411
St. Paul MN 55105
Minneapolis MN 55410
Jackson MS 39211
Minneapolis MN 55419
Rochester MN 55902
St Paul MN 55104
St Paul MN 55102
Saint Paul MN 55108
Minneapolis MN 55413
Saint Paul MN 55116
Saint Paul MN 55116
White Bear Towr MN 55110
St Paul MN 55122
St Paul MN 55103
Falcon Heights MN 55108
St Paul MN 55103
Hattiesburg MS 39401
Minneapolis MN 55408
Minneapolis MN 55432
Apple Valley MN 55124
Schenectady  NY 12303
Saint Paul MN 55108
Minneapolis MN 55401
Saint Paul MN 55105
St Paul MN 55108
Blaine MN 55434
Boston MA 02132
Jackson MS 39216
Falcon Heights MN 55108
Brooklyn center MN 55429

Occupation
Research Project Specialist

District Director
Director

Legislative Assistant
deputy clerk

Lead Budget Analyst
Political Consutlant
Lobbyist

Not Employed
Consulting

Self Employed

Not Employed
Attorney

Teacher
Coordinator

Constituent Services
Coordinator

Communications

counselor

Organizer
Antimonopoly Director
Chairman

Consultant

Not Employed
Consultant

Not Employed

Staffer

County commissioner
Legislative Assistant
Executive Director
Self employed
Communications
Structural Engineer
Not Employed

Senior Legislative Aide
Attorney

SVP
Consultant/Lobbyist

Donations

Employer

University of Minnesota -
Twin Cities

Office of Congresswoman
Angie Craig

Macalester College

MN State Senate
madison county justice court
City of Saint Paul

Self

HCAO

Not Employed

Self

Jefferson Stevens LLC
Not Employed

Mayo Clinic

St. Paul Public Schools
Dakota County

House of Representatives
MPHA

St. Paul Academy and
Summit School

MurphyForMinnesota
Minnesota Farmers Union
Minnesota DFL
Self-employed

Not Employed
Self-employed

Not Employed

US House of
Representatives

Anoka County
State of Minnesota
NY State United Teachers
Sarah Henkemeyer
Common Defense
SEH Inc

Not Employed

City of Saint Paul
DNC

Vizient
Self-Employed

Privacy Operations Manager Boston scientific



Date
7/1/2024

7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024

7/1/2024
7/1/2024

7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024

In Kind Total
Cash Total

Total

Amount
$50.00

$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$600.00
$250.00
$50.00
$100.00
$20.00
$600.00
$25.00
$250.00
$300.00
$100.00
$100.00
$250.00
$100.00
$150.00

$100.00
$50.00

$50.00
$10.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$150.00
$600.00
$300.00
$600.00
$50.00
$150.00
$50.00
$600.00

$250.00
$11,815.00

$12,065.00

Donation Type First Name

Cash Jean
Cash Nicky
Cash Paula
Cash Will
Cash Luke
Cash Mike
Cash Megan
Cash Sophi
Cash Nick
Cash Jared
Cash HwaJeong
Cash Sherae
Cash Samuel
Cash Ron
Cash Beniji
Cash Joyce
Cash Victoria
Cash Hannah
Cash Aaron
Cash Jen
Cash Willetha
Cash Nick
Cash Matthew
Cash Scott
Cash Elizabeth
Cash Hoang
Cash Kevin
Cash Hans
Cash Jennifer
Cash Hossein
Cash Zaynab
Cash Kali
Cash Devyn
Cash Tram

Last Name
Heyer

Leingang
Mielke
Christenson
Hanson
Christenson
Thrasher Clark
Kaounas
Frentz
Muskovitz
Kim

Hunter
Clark

Harris
Brinks
Watson
Reinhardt
Bergman
Komo

Aulwes
Carter

Stumo-Langer
Bueltel
Henkemeyer
Hancock
Murphy
Hagan
Verbeten
Littlejohn
Jalali
Mohamed
Pinsonneault
Smith

Hoang

Address
4729 Bryant Avenue South

2939 Ewing Avenue North
1506 Crawford Avenue
4000 Macalaster Dr

1880 Grand Avenue Apt. #204
2298 Folwell Ave

881 Ashland Avenue

1134 11th St. Apt 303

26 Sandi Court

1993 Bush Ave E

496 Wheelock Parkway W
7535 Oak Street

881 Ashland Ave

572 Lomianki Ln NE

531 Laurel Ave Apt 2

132 Mockingbird Lane
4995 Wood Avenue

5540 Fairway Rd

2183 Midlothian Rd

4412 Thomas Avenue South
405 Western Ave N

1080 Hoyt Avenue West

1001 Oakwood Lane

1495 Hamline Avenue N

4418 W Lake Harriet Pkwy 204
1238 Duluth St

5614 Little Branch Run

2818 Western Ave

88 E San Fernando St Apt. 1105
991 9th Ave NW

3136 Bloomington Ave

2760 Kensington Ave NE

3190 park overlook dr

4124 Snelling Ave

City State Zip

Minneapolis MN 55419
Minneapolis MN 55422
Falcon Heights MN 55113
Minneapolis MN 55421
Saint Paul MN 55105
St Paul MN 55108
St Paul MN 55104
Santa Monica CA 90403
North Mankato MN 56003
St Paul MN 55119
Saint Paul MN 55117
New Orleans LA 70118
Saint Paul MN 55104
Columbia Height MN 55421
Saint Paul MN 55102
Greenwood MS 38930
St Paul MN 55110
Fairway KS 66205
Roseville MN 55113
Minneapolis MN 55410
St Paul MN 55103
St Paul MN 55117
Owatonna MN 55060
St Paul MN 55108
Minneapolis MN 55410
St Paul MN 55106
Hyattsville MD 20782
St Paul MN 55113
San Jose CA 95113
New Brighton ~ MN 55112
Minneapolis MN 55407
St Michael MN 55376
Shoreview MN 55126
Minneapolis MN 55406

Occupation
Director

Constituent Services Director
Not Employed
Planner
Fundraiser

Not Employed
Division Director
LOM

lawyer
Organizer

ED

Government
Attorney
director

Field Director
Not Employed
Commissioner
Surgeon

Social Media

Communications director
Government official

Committee Administrator
F.O.

Communications Director
Comms

CEO

Dir. Legislative Affairs
Not Employed
Communications Practitioner
Dentist

State Senator
Communications
Administrator

Senior Associate

Donations

Employer
Rep. llhan Omar

US House of
Representatives

Not Employed

Hennepin County
Gustavus Adolphus College
Not Employed

Office of the State Auditor
RapidSos

self

MN AFL CIO

Minnesota Voice

City of New Orleans
Ramsey County

BFP

Melvin Carter for Saint Paul
Not Employed

Ramsey County

Children’s Mercy Hospital
Carmichael Lynch

Planned Parenthood MN ND
SD

Metropolitan Council

Minnesota House of
Representatives

WA State Democratic Party
Spotify

Target

People Serving People
FAMM

Not Employed

Apple Inc

Self

Minnesota

Boston Scientific
Macalester College
PolicyLink
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