CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Chapter 211A Report Form

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of	candidate, committe	e, or corporation		
Office sou	ught or ballot questic	on	District	
Type of C	Organization:	Candidate Committee	Political (Action) Committee/C	Corporation
Type of re				od: to
the instruc	ctions page. Use a sepa	s received during the period or grate sheet to itemize all contr	TRIBUTIONS of time covered by this report. See note on cont ributions from a single source that exceed \$100 or occupation if self-employed, amount, and c	during the calendar
IN-KIND	\$			
TOTAL REC	CEIVED = \$			
		EXP	ENDITURES	
	•	e for a political purpose during ude date, purpose, and amour	g period of time covered by report. Attach addit nt for each expenditure.	tional sheets if
Date			pose	Amount
			TOTAL	
separate re			ROJECT EXPENDITURES ct for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total mary.	ore than \$200. Submit a
Date	Purpose	Nam	ne & Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amt
			TOTAL	
			TOTAL	•
		NCE: \$ rue statement	D. Mutroy	
D 1 (1)		Signatur		Date
Printed N	lame		Email	
Address_			Phone	

Date	Amount	Purpose	Vendor
6/19/24	\$720.00	Campaign Logo	Blue Kraus
6/22/24	\$154.00	PO Box	USPS
6/22/24	\$12.00	Website Domains	Squarespace
6/22/24	\$12.00	Website Domains	Squarespace
6/22/24	\$12.00	Website Domains	Squarespace
6/22/24	\$36.00	Business Subscription Monthly	Squarespace
6/26/24	\$300.00	Canva Templates	Amanda Swanson
6/28/24	\$158.22	Google Workspace	Squarespace
6/28/24	\$30.00	Checks	Associated Bank
Total	\$1,434.22		

Date	Amount	Donation Type	First Name	Last Name	Address	City	State	Zip	Occupation	Employer
6/23/24	\$250.00	In Kind	Amanda	Reuter	1347 Blair Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55104	Research Project Specialist	University of Minnesota - Twin Cities
6/28/24	\$100.00	Cash	Garrison	McMurtrey	1409 Wynne Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55108	District Director	Office of Congresswoman Angie Craig
7/1/2024	\$100.00	Cash	Lauren	Ann	6432 Willow Lane	Minneapolis	MN	55430	Director	Macalester College
7/1/2024	\$50.00	Cash	Tom	Melton	3142 Lyndale Ave S	Minneapolis	MN	55408	Legislative Assistant	MN State Senate
7/1/2024	\$25.00	Cash	sheila	taylor	306 maple cove	Canton	MS	39046	deputy clerk	madison county justice cour
7/1/2024	\$50.00	Cash	Madeline	Mitchell	4001 Harriet Ave	Minneapolis	MN	55409	Lead Budget Analyst	City of Saint Paul
7/1/2024	\$100.00	Cash	Chris	Kluthe	3324 47th Ave S	Minneapolis	MN	55406	Political Consutlant	Self
7/1/2024	\$50.00	Cash	Jamael	Lundy	2700 Irving Avenue North	Minneapolis	MN	55411	Lobbyist	HCAO
7/1/2024	\$50.00	Cash	Haley	Cobb	669 Grand Ave Apt 2B	St. Paul	MN	55105	Not Employed	Not Employed
7/1/2024	\$100.00	Cash	Ben	Hill	2700 Robbins Street	Minneapolis	MN	55410	Consulting	Self
7/1/2024	\$500.00	Cash	Jared	Turner	5907 Baxter Drive	Jackson	MS	39211	Self Employed	Jefferson Stevens LLC
7/1/2024			Katelyn	Fehrenbach	5840 Aldrich Avenue South	Minneapolis	MN		Not Employed	Not Employed
7/1/2024			Alexandra	Griffin	2329 Starburst Drive SW	Rochester	MN		Attorney	Mayo Clinic
7/1/2024	\$50.00	Cash	Ellen M.	Perrault	1120 Laurel Ave. Unit 2	St Paul	MN	55104	Teacher	St. Paul Public Schools
7/1/2024	\$50.00	Cash	Darren	Tobolt	212 Colborne Street	St Paul	MN		Coordinator	Dakota County
7/1/2024			Caleigh	Gumbiner	1160 Cushing Circle Apt 118	Saint Paul	MN	55108	Constituent Services Coordinator	House of Representatives
7/1/2024	,		Drew	Halunen	1211 4th St NE Apt 1	Minneapolis	MN		Communications	MPHA
77 17202-	Ψ30.00	Casii	Dicw	Tialufferi	1211 4th Other Apt 1	Willineapons	IVIIN	33413	Communications	St. Paul Academy and
7/1/2024	\$50.00	Cash	Andrea	Sachs	1934 Pinehurst Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55116	counselor	Summit School
7/1/2024	\$600.00	Cash	Thomas	Basgen	1865 Munster Avenue	Saint Paul	MN	55116	Organizer	MurphyForMinnesota
7/1/2024	\$100.00	Cash	Justin	Stofferahn	2682 Martin Way	White Bear Tow	r MN	55110	Antimonopoly Director	Minnesota Farmers Union
7/1/2024	\$600.00	Cash	Kenneth	Martin	4104 OAKBROOKE CURV	St Paul	MN	55122	Chairman	Minnesota DFL
7/1/2024	\$150.00	Cash	Amy	Brendmoen	1045 Van Slyke	St Paul	MN	55103	Consultant	Self-employed
7/1/2024	\$100.00	Cash	Jon	Schumacher	1666 Coffman Street 319	Falcon Heights	MN	55108	Not Employed	Not Employed
7/1/2024	\$100.00	Cash	Mike	Hahm	1045 Van Slyke	St Paul	MN		Consultant	Self-employed
7/1/2024			Johnny	DuPree	1028 Main St	Hattiesburg	MS	39401	Not Employed	Not Employed
7/1/2024	\$100.00	Cash	Nicholas	Coe	3220 Girard Avenue S Apt 308	Minneapolis	MN	55408	Staffer	US House of Representatives
7/1/2024	·		Mandy	Meisner	6962 W Locke Point Drive N.E.	Minneapolis	MN		County commissioner	Anoka County
7/1/2024	,		Justin	Emmerich	13890 Granada Way	Apple Valley	MN		Legislative Assistant	State of Minnesota
7/1/2024			Tyrone	Hendrix	102 Dutchman Ln	Schenectady	NY		Executive Director	NY State United Teachers
7/1/2024			Sarah	Henkemeyer	1495 Hamline Ave N	Saint Paul	MN		Self employed	Sarah Henkemeyer
7/1/2024	· ·		Jacob	Thomas	270 Hennepin Ave Apt. 419	Minneapolis	MN		Communications	Common Defense
7/1/2024			Saura	Jost	1950 Stanford Ave	Saint Paul	MN		Structural Engineer	SEH Inc
7/1/2024	· .		Pat	Thompson	1496 Raymond Avenue	St Paul	MN		Not Employed	Not Employed
7/1/2024	·		Doua	Yang	12125 3rd St. NE	Blaine	MN		Senior Legislative Aide	City of Saint Paul
7/1/2024	· ·		Pratt	Wiley	459 Weld Street	Boston	MA		Attorney	DNC
7/1/2024				Lee	130 WOODLAND CIR	Jackson	MS	39216	•	Vizient
	· ·		Jonathan				-			
7/1/2024	·		Charles	Sutton	1389 Hoyt Avenue West	Falcon Heights			Consultant/Lobbyist	Self-Employed
7/1/2024	\$50.00	Cash	Huldah	M. Hiltsley	6024 Halifax place	Brooklyn center	IVIN	55429	Privacy Operations Manager	Boston scientific

Date	Amount	Donation Type	First Name	Last Name	Address	City	State	Zip	Occupation	Employer
7/1/2024	\$50.00	Cash	Jean	Heyer	4729 Bryant Avenue South	Minneapolis	MN	55419	Director	Rep. Ilhan Omar
										US House of
7/1/2024	\$25.00	Cash	Nicky	Leingang	2939 Ewing Avenue North	Minneapolis	MN	55422	Constituent Services Director	Representatives
7/1/2024	\$50.00	Cash	Paula	Mielke	1506 Crawford Avenue	Falcon Heights	MN	55113	Not Employed	Not Employed
7/1/2024	\$100.00	Cash	Will	Christenson	4000 Macalaster Dr	Minneapolis	MN	55421	Planner	Hennepin County
7/1/2024	\$50.00	Cash	Luke	Hanson	1880 Grand Avenue Apt. #204	Saint Paul	MN	55105	Fundraiser	Gustavus Adolphus College
7/1/2024	\$600.00	Cash	Mike	Christenson	2298 Folwell Ave	St Paul	MN	55108	Not Employed	Not Employed
7/1/2024	\$250.00	Cash	Megan	Thrasher Clark	881 Ashland Avenue	St Paul	MN	55104	Division Director	Office of the State Auditor
7/1/2024	\$50.00	Cash	Sophi	Kaounas	1134 11th St. Apt 303	Santa Monica	CA	90403	LOM	RapidSos
7/1/2024	\$100.00	Cash	Nick	Frentz	26 Sandi Court	North Mankato	MN	56003	lawyer	self
7/1/2024	\$20.00	Cash	Jared	Muskovitz	1993 Bush Ave E	St Paul	MN	55119	Organizer	MN AFL CIO
7/1/2024	\$600.00	Cash	HwaJeong	Kim	496 Wheelock Parkway W	Saint Paul	MN	55117	ED	Minnesota Voice
7/1/2024	\$25.00	Cash	Sherae	Hunter	7535 Oak Street	New Orleans	LA	70118	Government	City of New Orleans
7/1/2024	\$250.00	Cash	Samuel	Clark	881 Ashland Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55104	Attorney	Ramsey County
7/1/2024	\$300.00	Cash	Ron	Harris	572 Lomianki Ln NE	Columbia Heigh	t MN	55421	director	BFP
7/1/2024	\$100.00	Cash	Benji	Brinks	531 Laurel Ave Apt 2	Saint Paul	MN	55102	Field Director	Melvin Carter for Saint Paul
7/1/2024	\$100.00	Cash	Joyce	Watson	132 Mockingbird Lane	Greenwood	MS	38930	Not Employed	Not Employed
7/1/2024	\$250.00	Cash	Victoria	Reinhardt	4995 Wood Avenue	St Paul	MN	55110	Commissioner	Ramsey County
7/1/2024	\$100.00	Cash	Hannah	Bergman	5540 Fairway Rd	Fairway	KS	66205	Surgeon	Children's Mercy Hospital
7/1/2024	\$150.00	Cash	Aaron	Komo	2183 Midlothian Rd	Roseville	MN	55113	Social Media	Carmichael Lynch
7/1/2024	\$100.00	Cash	Jen	Aulwes	4412 Thomas Avenue South	Minneapolis	MN	55410	Communications director	Planned Parenthood MN ND SD
7/1/2024	\$50.00	Cash	Willetha	Carter	405 Western Ave N	St Paul	MN	55103	Government official	Metropolitan Council
7/1/2024	\$50.00	Cash	Nick	Stumo-Langer	1080 Hoyt Avenue West	St Paul	MN	55117	Committee Administrator	Minnesota House of Representatives
7/1/2024	\$10.00	Cash	Matthew	Bueltel	1001 Oakwood Lane	Owatonna	MN	55060	F.O.	WA State Democratic Party
7/1/2024	\$200.00	Cash	Scott	Henkemeyer	1495 Hamline Avenue N	St Paul	MN	55108	Communications Director	Spotify
7/1/2024	\$100.00	Cash	Elizabeth	Hancock	4418 W Lake Harriet Pkwy 204	Minneapolis	MN	55410	Comms	Target
7/1/2024	\$100.00	Cash	Hoang	Murphy	1238 Duluth St	St Paul	MN	55106	CEO	People Serving People
7/1/2024	\$150.00	Cash	Kevin	Hagan	5614 Little Branch Run	Hyattsville	MD	20782	Dir. Legislative Affairs	FAMM
7/1/2024	\$600.00	Cash	Hans	Verbeten	2818 Western Ave	St Paul	MN	55113	Not Employed	Not Employed
7/1/2024	\$300.00	Cash	Jennifer	Littlejohn	88 E San Fernando St Apt. 1105	San Jose	CA	95113	Communications Practitioner	Apple Inc
7/1/2024	\$600.00	Cash	Hossein	Jalali	991 9th Ave NW	New Brighton	MN	55112	Dentist	Self
7/1/2024	\$50.00	Cash	Zaynab	Mohamed	3136 Bloomington Ave	Minneapolis	MN	55407	State Senator	Minnesota
7/1/2024	\$150.00	Cash	Kali	Pinsonneault	2760 Kensington Ave NE	St Michael	MN		Communications	Boston Scientific
7/1/2024	\$50.00	Cash	Devyn	Smith	3190 park overlook dr	Shoreview	MN	55126	Administrator	Macalester College
7/1/2024	\$600.00	Cash	Tram	Hoang	4124 Snelling Ave	Minneapolis	MN	55406	Senior Associate	PolicyLink
In Kind Total	\$250.00									
Cash Total	\$11,815.00									
Total	\$12,065.00									